Daily Activity:

Your name:

The following template may be helpful in collecting observational data using the Daily Progress Report approach. As we saw in the BEP video, teachers complete these after each identified time period, giving feedback to students about their classroom behavior. If you choose this approach, you need to identify the classroom expectations in the first column, and the period for the rating. Attempt to complete four of these across the time period of 10/6-7; 10/13-14. This template is available at the class website, under Assignments. Keep all completed progress reports, chart the data, and use them to develop for your Behavior Plan.

Student: (Anonymous Name)


Teacher: (Your Name)


Date:

Period: (State Content Name, e.g., Reading, Math, Science). Circle a rating at end of period.

	Rating:

Expectations:
	Perfect
	Great
	OK
	Tough Time

	Respect
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Responsibility
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Safety


	4
	3
	2
	1


ACTIVITY FOR today’s class

Complete this daily progress report draft and submitted as today’s activity. Make sure to keep notes for you own copy so that you can prepare the progress report from the template on the class website.

Teacher: (Your Name)



Period: (State Content Name)

	Rating:

Expectations:
	Perfect
	Great
	OK
	Tough Time

	
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	4
	3
	2
	1


Collecting frequency data:

As an alternative to rating behavior, you and your CT may find it more valuable to count the frequency of observed student behavior. If you use this approach, you will pick a time period(s) each day in which you can closely observe and count the student behavior. If the behavior of concern was yelling out and you wanted to have the student raise his/her hand instead, you would jot down those behaviors in the first column, and then the days of the week across the top. Then during the designated time period of 15-30 minutes, you would count the number of times each behavior occurs.

Example for Data Collection

Time Period:  Reading Period 10:15-10:45

	Day of Week:

Behavior:
	Thurs 10/6
	Friday 10/7
	Thursday 10/13
	Friday 10/14

	Yells Out
	
	
	
	

	Raises Hand
	
	
	
	


If you choose to use this approach, generate an example for today’s activity.

Example for Data Collection: TODAY’S ACTIVITY

Time Period:  

	Day of Week:

Behavior:
	Thurs 10/6
	Friday 10/7
	Thursday 10/13
	Friday 10/14

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


In your final report, you are asked to chart the data in Excel. You can either use a bar chart or a line graph for this charting, whichever appears better to you.

